

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134 38

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. rate TMBP (31)					
item no - (24) = 13.86 m ³					
(24) Rs - 2674.16/m ³				Rs -	92564200
(25) D/V/C per DIP 3 600 mm					
Pipe -					
Qty. rate TMBP (32)					
item no - (25) = 7.50 m					
(25) Rs - 1682.08/m				Rs -	12615200
(26) painting two coats -					
Qty. rate TMBP (33)					
item no (26) = 55.86 m ²					
(26) Rs - 95.63/m ²				Rs -	5341200
				Rs -	6624506200
Less 5.0% as per Agg(-)				Rs -	331225200
				Rs -	6293281200
Add 12% GST + 1% C.C.S (4)				Rs -	818127200
				Rs -	7111408200

Cess pre. payment (-) Rs - 6172702200
Rs - 938706200

20/04/23
21/04/23
A.E.
24.05.2023

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST	
① P/E of working Benchmark do ——— as per ——— Qty side TMBP (28) Items no. ① = 1.12 KM ① Rs - 4063.57/KM Rs - 4551 = ∞	
② P/E of reference pillars Qty side TMBP (28) Items no. ② = 1.12 KM ② Rs - 1878.75/KM Rs - 2104 = ∞	
③ Clearing & grubbing road land Qty side TMBP (28) Items no. ③ = 0.45 hae ③ Rs - 49496.70/hae Rs - 22273 = ∞	
④ ④ Const. of embankment with material obtained. ——— Qty side TMBP (28) Items no. ④ = 114.00 m ³ ④ Rs - 175.11/m ³ Continguation Rs - 19962 = ∞	